

CNR No: PBMNB10007152019

CIS No: NACT/100/2019

JASPAL SINGH VS SARABJIT SINGH

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh SS Deol Adv.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. M.K.Zakhmi, Advocate

No CW is present. On request, now to come upon 14.10.2022
for CWs.

Date of Order: 30.09.2022
Teena

Gurdarshan Singh
JMIC, Sardulgarh,
UID No.PB 0504