

CNR No: PBSGC10002922020

CIS No: NACT/100/2020

Sukhvir Singh VS Ashu Guru

Present: Sh. Kazam Ali Khan Advocate for the complainant.

Notice issued to accused received back with report not residing at given address. Let fresh notice to accused be issued for 28.07.2023 on filing correct address.

Date of Order: 20.05.2023

Neelam, Stenographer-II

(Roopa Dhaliwal)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00350 /Malerkotla